A Resolution concerning Economic Development  PSFM   6/13/2006 6/13/2006 AdoptedCR-050-2006
Revenue Bonds for the purpose of authorizing the  NR    6/14/2006 6/20/2006
issuance of revenue bonds pursuant to the Maryland 
Economic Development Revenue Bond Act in an 
aggregate amount not to exceed Sixty-five Million Dollars
($65,000,000) and to loan the bond proceeds to 
Collington Episcopal Life Care Community, Inc., a 

Remarks Effectivenot-for-profit Maryland corporation for the purpose of 
Shall remain effective for a 6/29/2006refinancing the costs of providing a continuing care